
 

TOWN OF OWEGO/COUNTY OF TIOGA BiII # 0000001 

Total Assessed Value of your property: 
Assessor's stated uniform % used to establish assessments: 
Assessor's estimate of Full Market Value as of July 1, 2013 

Taxing Purpose 

Fiscal Year:                January 1, 2015 - December 31, 2015 

Warrant Date:              January 1, 2015 
Town of Owego Tax Receiver 
2354 State Route 434 

Apalachin NY     13732 

Smith Mary T 

15 East Valencia Ave 

Endicott, NY 13760 

SWIS: 493089 

Property class: 

Dimensions: 
Location: 
Roll Section: 

School: 

State Aid: 

$95,700 

80.00% 

$119,625 

TAX INFORMATION  
Total       %           Taxable 

Tax Levy  Change         Value 

50100000239 

If you feel your assessment is too high, you have the right to seek a reduction. 
For further information, please ask your assessor for the booklet "How to File a 
Complaint on Your Assessment." Please note that the period for filing a 
complaint on this assessment has passed. 

Bank Code: 

Account #: 

Tax Map ID:  
1 Family Residential 

      0.39   acres 

Owego Apalachin 

TOWN   707,000 

50100000239 

226.12-3-2 

Amount Rate 

Apply for Senior Citizen Exemption by: 
Apply for third party notification by: 

March 1, 2015 
July 1, 2015 

Full Payment Amount Due by:       01/31/2015 $1,531.18 

 
To Pay in Person: 8:00 a.m. - 4:30 p.m. excluding 
Holidays and Weekends. We collect taxes at this office  

up to and including April 30, 2015. Tax information is 

available at: www.townofowego.com 
Phone: 607 -687 -0123 ext. 2 

Bill #    000001 

Please make checks, drafts or money orders payable to:  

"Town of Owego Tax Receiver” 

Paid By 

Town of Owego Tax Receiver  

2354 State Route 434 

Apalachin 

493001 226.12-3-2 

15 East Valencia Ave 

Smith Mary T 

15 East Valencia Ave 

Endicott, NY 13760 

NY 13732 

Account #: 

Bank Code: 

Received 

Rcvd By 

Base 

Date 

Int Total 

Cash CK 

Amount Full Value Exemption Tax Purpose 

920.91 

42.63 

87.22 

232.90 

230.30 

17.22 

 

 10.695853 

.495110   

1.052843 

2.811256 

2.406445 

.179933 

86,100.00 

86,100.00 

82,845.00 

82,845.00 

95,700.00 

95,700.00 

2. 4 

9. 4 

3. 7 

7.3 

1.5 

-4.9 

21,725,228 

 1,005,658 

872,095 

 2,013,848 

   754,540 

    12,993 

COUNTY 

RECYCLE  

TOWNWIDE 

PART TOWN 

Apalachin fire TOTAL   M 

Lighting 2  TOTAL   C 

 

If Paid By 

Interest %  

Tax 
Interest 

  

02/28/2015 
1% 

$1,531.18 

$15.31 

03/31/2015 

2% 

$1,531.18 

$30.62 

Total Due       $1,531.18        $1,546.49          $1,561.80 

 

01/31/2015 

  $1,531.18 

For Receipt, Check This Box and Return Entire Bill. 

1 

VET WAR C    9,600   12,000  COUNTY 

VET WAR T   12,855   16,069  TOWN 
 

 

 

Municipality of Property 

Tax Year & 
Warrant Date 

Property Information 
including size, type, 
and Roll Section 

Estimated amount 
of State Aid  

Exemptions and their values for the 
property and the Taxing jurisdictions they 
apply to are found in this section  

Owner name and 
mailing address 

Assessment value of the 
property and the LOA 
(Level of Assessment) 

Itemized Tax bill 
information area 

Taxing 
Jurisdiction 
name(s) 

Levy amount 
and % of change 
from prior year 

Taxable value 
used to 
calculate tax 

Tax Rates 

Tax due per 
jurisdiction 

Total Tax 
Due Amount 

Collection 
and contact 
information 

Collector name and 
mailing address 

Property address 
and Tax Map ID# 

Payment 
information 

 

Tioga County Real Property 
Ronald E Dougherty County Office Bldg 
56 Main Street 
Owego, NY 13827 

Sample Tax Bill for Tioga County  


